
 FlexxiCore 
Passive 

Exerciser 

Surge of 
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Exerciser 
Mark 4 

Evergain 
308 DL 

Vitality 
Swing 

USJ-815 

Swing 
Master 

Chi 
Swing  

 
Heavy Duty DC Motor 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
RPM (beats per minute) 
 

 
80-160 

 
80-160 

 
120-170 

 
95-150 

 
30-70 

 
30-70 

 
Pre-set Programs 
 

 
3 (15mins max) 

 
3* (15mins 

max) 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Manufactured in 

 
Taiwan 

 
Taiwan 

 

 
China 

 
Taiwan 

 

 
China 

 
China 

 
Massage Function 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

FIR heating 
(Far-Infrared Therapy – 
detoxification, pain relief, reduction of 
muscle tension, relaxation, improved 
circulation) 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 
Vibration Function 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Our Discounted Prices **** 
 

$369 
$277.70 

$397 
$347.75 

$379 
$287 

$350 
$299 

$199 
$137.75 

$199 
$143.70 

 
Padded cradles 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
Width of movement 

 
1.75” 

 

 
1.75” 

 

 
1.5” 

 

 
1.75” 

 

 
1.5” 

 

 
1.5” 

 
 
Hand controller 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Power lead 

 
9’ 
 

 
9’ 
 

 
6’ 

 
9’ 
 

 
6’8” 

 
6’8” 

 
Warranty*** 

 
2 years 

 

 
2 years 

 
1 year 

1 year** 
+ 1 year  

Parts only 

1 year** 
+ 1 year  

Parts only 

1 year** 
+ 1 year  

Parts only 

 
Money Back Guarantee 

 
60 days 

 

 
60 days 

 
30 days 

 
30 days 

 
30 days 

 
30 days 

* Auto 1 mode changes both swing speed and vibration frequency. • Auto 2 mode changes both swing speed and vibration frequency               
• Auto 3 is just for vibration and infra-red – the cradle does not swing. The vibration frequency changes 4 times per minute.                                

** Standard Warranty 1 year – parts and labour                                                                                                       
*** See https://chiexercisemachine.com/upto-2-years-warranty/ 

**** Please note that the prices quoted here are variable – please check the actual price on the product page 
before ordering. 


