	FlexxiCore Passive Exerciser	Surge of Chi Exerciser Mark 4	Evergain 308 DL	Vitality Swing USJ-815	Swing Master	Chi Swing
Heavy Duty DC Motor	√	✓	×	✓	×	×
RPM (beats per minute)	80-160	80-160	120-170	95-150	30-70	30-70
Pre-set Programs	3 (15mins max)	3* (15mins max)	×	*	×	×
Manufactured in	Taiwan	Taiwan	China	Taiwan	China	China
Massage Function	×	√	✓	×	×	×
FIR heating (Far-Infrared Therapy – detoxification, pain relief, reduction of muscle tension, relaxation, improved circulation)	×	√	✓	×	×	×
Vibration Function	×	✓	✓	×	×	×
Our Discounted Prices ****	\$ 369 \$277.70	\$397 \$347.75	\$379 \$287	\$350 \$299	\$ 199 \$137.75	\$ 199 \$143.70
Padded cradles	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	×
Width of movement	1.75"	1.75"	1.5"	1.75"	1.5"	1.5"
Hand controller	✓	✓	✓	✓	√	√
Power lead	9′	9'	6′	9′	6'8"	6'8"
Warranty***	2 years	2 years	1 year	1 year** + 1 year Parts only	1 year** + 1 year Parts only	1 year** + 1 year Parts only
Money Back Guarantee	60 days	60 days	30 days	30 days	30 days	30 days

^{*} Auto 1 mode changes both swing speed and vibration frequency. • Auto 2 mode changes both swing speed and vibration frequency

[•] Auto 3 is just for vibration and infra-red – the cradle does not swing. The vibration frequency changes 4 times per minute.

^{**} Standard Warranty 1 year – parts and labour

^{***} See https://chiexercisemachine.com/upto-2-years-warranty/

^{****} Please note that the prices quoted here are variable – please check the actual price on the product page before ordering.